1 ACTIVITY FUNDS+DAILY ASSIGNMENTS+REFRESMENT 11500.00
2 EXAMFEE 1500.00
3 ANNUAL + DEVELOPMENT CHARGES 3000.00
4 Diary 150.00
5 SECURITY r _

TOTAL 6150.00

ADMISSION CHARGES FOR I-XiI
OLD STUDENTS

1 ANNUAL CHARGES 2500.00
2 DEVELOPMENT CHARGES 2500.00
3 EXAMINATION CHARGES 1950.00
4 Diary 150.00
ESECURETEINE . C 0 R e =
6 ADMISSION CHARGES Simserrs

TOTAL 7100.00
MONTHLY FEE FOR ALL STUDENTS:-
Sr.no. Detail Pre-Nur Nurto U.K.G [tolV VtoVilll IXtoX
1 Tuition Fee 1500 1500 1700 1700 2200
2 Science Fee ——- - 250 350 400
3 Computer Fee --— - 250 350 400
4 Lab Charges = ------ - =
TOTAL 1500 1500 2200 2400 3000

Note :- 2" Child half admission & Fee Full

3 child half Admission & Fee 25%

Transportation = 800/- (Local Area)
1000/-( Out Side Samalkha)
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